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INSTITUTE SLOTS / FN / Slot Timetable (UG) / 2nd & 3rd year 

Day 
1 2  3 4  5 6 7 8 9 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
05.00 

5.00-
5.50 

Monday A F  

 

BREAK 

E D  

 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

G P1 Extra 

slot 

Tuesday B A F E M Q1 Extra 

slot 

Wednesday C B A F G M D X 

Thursday D C B A M P2 Extra 

slot 

Friday E D C B G Q2 Extra 

slot 

 
INSTITUTE SLOTS / AN / Slot Timetable (UG) 4th year 

Day 
1 2  3 4  5 6 7 8 9 

8.30-
9.20 

09.20-
10.10 

10.10-
10.30 

10.30-
11.20 

11.20-
12.10 

12.10-
1.30 

1.30-
2.20 

2.30-
3.20 

3.20-
4.10 

4.10-
05.00 

5.00-
5.50 

Monday    

BREAK 

   

LUNCH 

BREAK 

G C1 D1 E1 Extra 

slot 

Tuesday     M D1 E1 F1 Extra 

slot 

Wednesday     G M  C1 Extra 

slot 

Thursday     M E1 F1 D1 Extra 

slot 

Friday     G F1 C1 E1 Extra 

slot 

 
 
 

1. Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.00PM to 

5.50PM) 

2. Departments can fix Program Core (PC) and GIR Courses in the A, B, C and D slots. E and F may 

also be used if PC/IR courses are more and electives are less 

3. PC and GIR courses having 4 credits are to be offered in A, B and D slots 

4. Open Electives (Courses containing OE Code) are to be offered in G slot 

5. Minor Electives (Courses containing MI Code) are to be offered in M slot 

6. P1, P2, Q1 and Q2 will be for laboratory courses. 

7. Combined classes (of final year BTech with 2nd or 3rd year BTech) for PE courses, if any, will be 

conducted in the morning session i.e., slot of the 2nd or 3rd year 

8. In unavoidable situations, the 'extra slot' can be used for any course after getting confirmation of 

classroom availability from the coordinators of Orion or LOGOS 

 


