

ACADEMIC OFFICE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA

INSTITUTE SLOTS / FN / Slot Timetable (UG) / 2nd & 3rd year

Day	1	2		3	4		5	6	7	8	9
	8.30-	09.20-	10.10-	10.30-	11.20-	12.10-	1.30-	2.30-	3.20-	4.10-	5.00-
	9.20	10.10	10.30	11.20	12.10	1.30	2.20	3.20	4.10	05.00	5.50
Monday	Α	F		E	D		G	P1			Extra
											slot
Tuesday	В	Α	BREAK	F	Е	LUNCH	М		Q1		Extra
						BREAK					slot
Wednesday	С	В		Α	F		G	M D >		(
Thursday	D	С		В	Α		М	P2			Extra
											slot
Friday	Е	D		С	В		G	Q2		Extra	
											slot

INSTITUTE SLOTS / AN / Slot Timetable (UG) 4th year

Day	1	2		3	4		5	6	7	8	9
	8.30-	09.20-	10.10-	10.30-	11.20-	12.10-	1.30-	2.30-	3.20-	4.10-	5.00-
	9.20	10.10	10.30	11.20	12.10	1.30	2.20	3.20	4.10	05.00	5.50
Monday							G	C1	D1	E1	Extra
			BREAK			LUNCH					slot
Tuesday						BREAK	М	D1	E1	F1	Extra
-											slot
Wednesday							G	М		C1	Extra
-											slot
Thursday							М	E1	F1	D1	Extra
•											slot
Friday							G	F1	C1	E1	Extra
-											slot

- 1. Honors course will be offered in the morning (7.40 AM to 8.30 AM) or in the evening (5.00PM to 5.50PM)
- 2. Departments can fix Program Core (PC) and GIR Courses in the A, B, C and D slots. E and F may also be used if PC/IR courses are more and electives are less
- 3. PC and GIR courses having 4 credits are to be offered in A, B and D slots
- 4. Open Electives (Courses containing OE Code) are to be offered in G slot
- 5. Minor Electives (Courses containing MI Code) are to be offered in M slot
- 6. P1, P2, Q1 and Q2 will be for laboratory courses.
- 7. Combined classes (of final year BTech with 2nd or 3rd year BTech) for PE courses, if any, will be conducted in the morning session i.e., slot of the 2nd or 3rd year
- 8. In unavoidable situations, the 'extra slot' can be used for any course after getting confirmation of classroom availability from the coordinators of Orion or LOGOS